Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Drive System for
Motion Control Solutions
Delta Drive System for Motion
Control Solutions
This drive system provides high-speed multi-axis automation with
excellent heavy load capability. It adopts advanced technologies

200±10
27 28
Ordering Information
In
er
tia
Solution
Drive Motor Motion
Control Card
EtherCAT
Module
Braking
UnitPower
(kW)
Rated
Torque
(Nm)
H
ig
h
In
er
tia
7 44.6 VFD110CH43A-21 MSJ-LA2070E42E
EMC-MC01 CMC-EC01
N/A
10 63.7 VFD150CH43A-21 MSJ-LA201AE42E N/A
13 82.8 VFD150CH43A-21 MSJ-LA201DE42E
MSJ-LA201DB42E N/A
16 102 VFD185CH43A-21 MSJ-LA201GE42E
MSJ-LA201GB42E N/A
20 127 VFD220CH43A-21 MSJ-LA202AE42E
MSJ-LA202AB42E N/A
23 146 VFD300CH43A-21 MSJ-LA202DE42E
MSJ-LA202DB42E N/A
26 166 VFD300CH43A-21 MSJ-LA202GE42E
MSJ-LA202GB42E N/A
30 191 VFD370CH43S-21 MSJ-LA273AE48E VFDB4045
40 255 VFD450CH43A-00 MSJ-LA274AE48E VFDB4045
50 318 VFD550CH43A-00 MSJ-LA275AE48E VFDB4030 x 2
60 382 VFD750CH43A-00 MSJ-LA276AE48E VFDB4045 x 2
70 446 VFD900CH43A-00 MSJ-LA277AE48E VFDB4045 x 2
80 510 VFD1100CH43A-00 MSJ-LA278AE48E VFDB4110
Drive System
Accessories
Item Model
Absolute Encoder Cables (5m) CBCA-E5M